BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 11/11/2023

# 10 HC - 33 teams

Total
Cattle
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559
559

5 HC - 40 teams

17
17
16

16

Total
Cattle

15
15
14
14

14

14
13
13
13
13
13
13
11

Last Name

Lindler
Salter
Johnson

McLeod

Jordan
Salter
Duncan
Johnson
Fortner
Johnson
Lindler
Wheatley
Fortner
Jordan

Last Name

King
Moore
Garcia

Reinbold

First
Name
Beth
Jerry
Bentley

William

LJ
Jerry
Amber
Sophie
Grady
Sophie
Beth
Amy
Grady
LJ

First
Name
Sam
Randy
Paige
Levi

Amount
Won
$182.00
$182.00
$109.00

$109.00

$73.00
$73.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$220.00
$220.00
$132.00
$132.00

McLeod William $88.00

Moore
Duncan
Reinbold
McLeod
Wheatley
Duncan
Garcia
Duncan

Randy
Emma
Levi
Debbie
Amy
Amber
Paige
Emma

$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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7 92.47 11 McLeod William
8 81.01 9 Barnett  Sharon
8 81.01 9 Wheatley Amy
9 105.31 9 Phillips Dixy
9 105.31 9 Phillips  Andrew

#6 HC - 53 teams

) Total Total First

Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
Beasley -
1 70.04 Starnes Sydney
1 70.04 9 Kraker Caiden
2 104 9 Duncan Amber
2 104 9 Duncan Jr. James
3 89.86 7 Lanham Bailey
3 89.86 7 Salter Jerry
Beasley -

4 55.93 10 Starnes Sydney
4 55.93 10 Seyer Brent
5 57.31 9 McLeod William
5 57.31 9 McLeod Debbie
6 57.84 9 Fortner  Grady
6 57.84 9 King Sam
7 59.59 9 Seyer Brent
7 59.59 9 Wheatley Amy
8 53.04 8 Duncan Jr. James
8 53.04 8 Moore  Randy
9 53.62 6 McLeod William
9 53.62 6 Skeens Eddie
10 55.39 6 Barnett  Sharon
10 55.39 6 Phillips  Andrew

#6 HC Fast Go - 53 teams

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Won

$216.00

$216.00
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00

$54.00
$54.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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) Total Total First

Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
Beasley -

1 55.93 10 Starnes Sydney
1 55.93 10 Seyer Brent
2 57.31 9 McLeod William
2 57.31 9 McLeod Debbie
#8 HC - 26 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 114.9 14 Lindler Beth
1 114.9 14 Wheatley Amy
2 111.86 13 Barnett Chad
2 111.86 13 Phillips  Dixy
3 115.23 13 Kraker Carl
3 115.23 13 Salter Jerry
4 115.59 11 Barnett Chad
4 11559 11 B%%  Rochel

Seyer

5 54.57 10 Lindler Beth
5 54.57 10 Moore  Randy
6 59.23 9 Lindler Beth

59.23 9 Salter Jerry
All Levels HC - 22 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
93.17 9 Barnett Chad
93.17 9 Jordan LJ
56.29 5 Kraker  Caiden
56.29 5 Moore  Randy

47.52 10 Kraker  Caiden
47.52 10 Salter Jerry
53.82 10 Lindler Beth
53.82 10 Salter Jerry
53.88 10 Chancey  Marc
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Amount
Won

$26.00
$26.00
$17.00
$17.00

Amount
Won
$172.00
$172.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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5 53.88 10 Jordan LJ
Beg RH #10 HC - 30 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 74.12 7 Duncan  Amber
1 74.12 7 Duncan Jr. James
2 56.88 9 Duncan  Amber
2 56.88 9 Moore  Randy
3 58.18 8 Fortner  Grady
3 58.18 8 Quinn Mal;aly
4 59.36 8 King Sam
4 59.36 8 Moore  Randy
5 58.61 7 Duncan Amber
5 58.61 7 Kraker Carl
6 5543 6 Fortner  Grady
6 5543 6 King Sam
7 51.36 5 Jordan LJ
7 5136 5 Quinn Mal;aly
Masters # 10 HC - 18 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 66.7 8 Barnett Chad
1 66.7 8 Jordan LJ
2 109.11 8 Salter Jerry
2 109.11 8 Sammons Darrell
3 95.91 6 Kuyper  Larry
3 95.91 6 Salter Jerry
4 58.7 10 Lindler Beth
4 58.7 10 McLeod Debbie

Rookie #11 HC (2 cap sorter) - 39 teams

) Total  Total First
Pl ) Last
acing Time  Cattle ast Name Name

$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Won
$119.00
$119.00
$79.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

0.5

Points
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98.54

98.54
107.56
107.56
115.59
115.59
99.56

99.56
104.97
104.97

109.91
109.91
113.68
113.68

51.66
51.66

10

Beasley -
Starnes
Lanham
Fortner
Kraker
Lanham
Starnes
Jordan

McLeod
Fortner

McLeod

Chancey
Duncan
Barnett

Chancey

Beasley -
Starnes
Kraker

Sydney

Bailey
Grady
Caiden
Bailey
Justin
LJ

William
Grady
William

Marc
Emma
Chad
Marc

Sydney
Carl

$215.00

$215.00
$129.00
$129.00
$86.00
$86.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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